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LIEBHERR LTR 1220
3-ACHS-MEGATRAILER

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Grundlänge 16,56 m

Teleskopierbar -

13,49 m

2,54 m

2650 1360 5600 1360 14051390 2795

9
9
0

1
1
0
0

13490

B = 11960A = 4600

20 ``

20`` 20``

40``

www.autokrane-gertzen.de

2
5
4
0

 
 Containerverriegelungen 20 und 40 Fuß
 Schwerlastverzurrringe
 

AUSSTATTUNG:

MEGATRAILER


